2025 Academic Calendar for the Faculty of Science

Date/Period

Event

April 10 (Thu)

April 4 (Fri) - 8 (Tue)

First day of spring semester classes

Periodic Health Examination (lst-year undergraduates)

EC?. April 14 (Mon) - 25 (Fri) Regular health checkups (2nd to 4th year undergraduates,
CE graduate students, postgraduates, etc.)
% May 1 (Thu) Nagoya University Memorial Day
§ August 7 (Thu) - September 30 (Tue) Summer vacation
September 27 (Sat) Graduation ceremony
- October 1 (Wed) Entrance ceremony
% October 2 (Thu) First day of fall semester classes
% December 27 (Sat) —January 7 (Wed) Winter vacation
é January 8 (Thu) Fall semester class resumption date

Class timetable

Period Class times
1 8:45 ~ 10:15
2 10:30 ~ 12:00
3 13:00 ~ 14:30
4 14:45 ~ 16:15
5 16:30 ~ 18:00




